
State 4-H Council 2010 – 2011 

 
President – Andrew Chandler, Jasper 

Vice President – Eulynn Davis, Lincoln 

Secretary – Andrew Fisher, Pike 

Treasurer – Domini Habjan, Vernon 

State Representative – Ben Brown, Bates 

State Representative – Rajayne Smith, Pemiscot 
State Representative – Kaleigh Summers, Saline 

State Representative – Anecia Taliaferro, St. Louis 

NW Representative – Kami Nelson, Lovingston 

NW Representative – Danielle Ness, Daviess 

NW Representative – Courtney Brown, Livingston 

NE Representative – Kristen Ehrich, Linn 

NE Representative – Jessie Fowler, Ralls 

NE Representative – Jeff Durbin, Marion 

Central Regional Representative – Ben Sims, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Kelly Wilsdorf, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Morgan Beach, Cooper 

WC Representative – Saeed Halim, Jackson 

WC Representative – Nathan Warner, Cass 

WC Representative – Natasha Frost, Jackson 

WC Representative – Nicole Bricker, Jackson 

EC Representative – Lorna Dreyer, Warren 

EC Representative – Kendrick Davis, Lincoln 



EC Representative – Quentz Fields, St. Louis 

EC Representative – Leah Stotts, St. Charles 

SW Representative – Emily Ziler, Jasper 

SW Representative – Caled Adams, Lawrence 

SW Representative – Deborah Schellhorn, Newton 

SE Representative – Bridget Schumer, Perry 

SE Representative – Dustin Oehl, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Tyler Lappe, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Donta Manley, St. Louis 

South Central Representative – Bethany Bast, Crawford 

South Central Representative – Julia Witthaus, Gasconade 

 

 



State 4-H Council 2011 – 2012 

 
President – Tyler Lappe, Cape Girardeau 

Vice President – Jeff Durbin, Marion 
Secretary – Julia Witthaus, Gasconade 

Treasurer – Natasha Frost, Jackson 
State Representative – Jessie Fowler, Ralls 

State Representative – Bethany Bast, Crawford 
State Representative – Danielle Ness, Daviess 

State Representative – Deborah Schellhorn, Newton 
NW Representative – Kami Nelson, Lovingston 
NW Representative – Marcie Eggers, Livingston 

NW Representative – Courtney Brown, Livingston 
NE Representative – Clay Schmidli, Putnam 

NE Representative – Jennifer Durbin, Marion 
NE Representative – Micki Cullifer, Randolph 

Central Regional Representative – Morgan Beach, Cooper 
Central Regional Representative – Hannah Miller, Carroll 
Central Regional Representative – Kelly Wilsdorf, Boone 

WC Representative – Nicole Bricker, Jackson 
WC Representative – Mikayla Engeman, Henry 

WC Representative – Saeed Halim, Jackson 
WC Representative – Jessica Lehman, Cass 
EC Representative – Imani Welch, Warren 

EC Representative – Leah Stotts, St. Charles 



EC Representative – Kendrick Davis, Lincoln 
EC Representative – Alec Reynolds, Ste. Genevive 

SW Representative – Katie Pennell, Lawrence 
SW Representative – Anna Chandler, Jasper 
SW Representative – Emily Paul, McDonald 
SE Representative – Bridget Schumer, Perry 

SE Representative – Dustin Oehl, Cape Girardeau 
SE Representative – Nick Fosse, Cape Girardeau 

 

 

 



State 4-H Council 2012 – 2013 

 
President – Dustin Oehl, Cape Girardeau 

Vice President – Kelly Wilsdorf, Boone 

Secretary – Hannah Miller, Carrill 
Treasurer – Jendrick Davis, Lincoln 

State Representative – Morgan Beach, Cooper 

State Representative – Emily Paul, McDonald 

State Representative – Courtney Brown, Livingston 

State Representative – Jessica Lehman, Cass 

NW Representative – Nicholaus Dungy, Livingston 

NW Representative – Marcie Eggers, Livingston 

NW Representative – Taylor Faucett, Buchanan 

NE Representative – Jennifer Durbin, Marion 

NE Representative – Marie McSparen, Randolph 

NE Representative – Clay Schmidli, Putnam 

Central Regional Representative – Jared Day, Cooper 

WC Representative – Faith Arendt, Clay 

WC Representative – Mikayla Engeman, Henry 

WC Representative – Alan Zavacek, Johnson 

EC Representative – Alec Reynolds, Ste. Genevive 

EC Representative – Nathan Smith, Franklin 

EC Representative – Kristen Shramek, Lincoln 

SW Representative – Joel Adams, Lawrence 

SW Representative – Cady Littlefield, Newton 

SW Representative – Katie Pennell, Lawrence 



SE Representative – Rachel Birk, Scott 
SE Representative – Joshua Huber, Perry 

SE Representative – Bridget Schumer, Perry 

Lincoln University Representative – Imani Welch, St. Louis 

Lincoln University Representative – Saeed Hail, Jackson 

  

 



State 4-H Council 2013-2014 

 
President – Jared Day, Cooper 

Vice President – Joshua Huber, Perry 

Secretary – Katie Pennell, Lawrence 

Treasurer – Clay Schmidli, Putnam 

MO 4-H Foundation Trustee – Jonathan Thomas, Gasconade 
County Youth Liaison – Taylor Janne, Buchanan 

At Large Regional Representative – Karla Berrey, Carroll 
NW Representative – Jensen Mays, Lathrop 

NW Representative – Nick Dingy, Livingston 

NW Representative – Cooper Sadowsky, Harrison 

NW Representative – Marice Eggers, Livingston 

NE Representative – Jennifer Durbin, Marion 

NE Representative – Anthony McCollum, Linn 

NE Representative – Russel Mitchell, Monroe 

NE Representative – Taylor Coonce, Randolph 

WC Representative – Alex Engeman, HenryÍ 
WC Representative – Alan Zvacek, Johnson 

WC Representative – Mikayla Engeman, Henry 

EC Representative – Nathan Smith, Cole 

EC Representative – Trent Ludwig, Cole 

EC Representative – Alec Reynolds, Ste. Genevieve 

EC Representative – Laura Bardot. Franklin 

SW Representative – Greg Vangunda, Newton 

SW Representative – Joel Adams, Lawrence 

SW Representative – Cady Littlefield, Cape Girardeau 

SW Representative – Anna Marie Aibal, Jasper 

SE Representative – Rachel Brik, Scott 
SE Representative – Hayley Hutson, Scott 

SE Representative – Jordan Collins, Scott 

SE Representative – Bridget Schumer, Cape Girardeau 

Urban Representative – Camille Harleston St. Louis 

Urban Representative – Jacob Peters, Clay 



Urban Representative – TaRone Thompson, Jackson 

Urban Representative – Brynne Davis, Clay 

Urban Representative – Paige Carter, Clay 

  

 



State 4-H Council 2014 – 2015 

 
President – Trent Ludwig, Cole 

Vice President – Marcie Eggers, Livingston 

Secretary – Cooper Sadowsky, Harrison 

Treasurer – Mikayla Engeman, Henry 

MO 4-H Foundation Trustee – Bridget Schummer, Cape Girardeau 

Extension Council Liaison – Nathan Smith, Franklin 

Community Youth Liaison – Nick Dungy 

Kids Helping Kids Coordinator – Jennifer Durbin, Marion 

NW Representative – Jensen Mays, Clinton 

NW Representative – Blake Summers, Saline 

NW Representative – Drew Davis, Carroll 
NW Representative – Kayla Berry, Carroll 

NE Representative – Russel Mitchell, Monroe 

NE Representative – Becky Bade, Boone 

NE Representative – Kayla Maulsbury, Randolph 

NE Representative – Anthony McCollum, Linn 

WC Representative – Alex Jones, Henry 

WC Representative – Alex Engeman, Henry 

WC Representative – Zach Parsons, Johnson 

WC Representative – Jennifer Mosbrucker, Vernon 

EC Representative – Jordan Volkmann, Crawford 

EC Representative – Claire Ludwig, Cole 

EC Representative – Laura Bardot, Franklin 



EC Representative – Luke Walker, Phelps 

SW Representative – Jacob Boeglin, Newton 

SW Representative – Greg Vagunda, Newton 

SW Representative – Joel Adams, Lawrence 

SW Representative – Anne Marie Anibal, Jasper 

SE Representative – Janna Roth, Perry 

SE Representative – Nathan Afdenberg, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Jordan Collins, Scott 

SE Representative – Aaron Birk, Scott 

SE Representative – Shantaria Bigham, Mississippi 
Urban Representative – TaRone Thompson, Jackson 

Urban Representative – Jaden Mocumbi, Jefferson 

Urban Representative – Darby Scmit, St. Charles 

Urban Representative – Bryne Davis, Clay 

 

 



State 4-H Council 2015 – 2016 

 
President – Laura Bardot, Franklin 

Vice President – Greg Vangunda, Newton 

Secretary – Anna Roth, Perry 

Treasurer – Jensen Mayes, Henry 

MO 4-H Foundation Trustee – Russell Mitchell, Monroe 

Extension Council Liaison – Alex Engeman, Henry 

County Youth Liaison – Jennifer Mosbrucker, Vernon 

Kids Helping Kids Coordinator – Jacob Boeglin, Newton 

NW Representative – Drew Davis, Carroll 
NW Representative – Kara Berry, Carrol 

NW Representative – Tanne Anderson, Clinton 

NW Representative – Blake Summers, Saline 

NE Representative – Reed Niemeyer, Pike 

NE Representative – Angela Marulanda, Boone 

NE Representative – Holly Hatfield, Adair 

NE Representative – Kenlyn Shettlesworth, Boone 

WC Representative – Alyssa Engeman, Henry 

WC Representative – Kayla Taylor, Henry 

WC Representative – Kale Dale, Cooper 
WC Representative – Zach Parsons, Johnson 

EC Representative – Luke Walker, Phelps 

EC Representative – Hannah Delp, Phelps 

EC Representative – Mackenzie Courtousie, Crawford 



EC Representative – Claire Ludwig, Cole 

SW Representative – Sarah Townley, Dade 

SW Representative – Eli Jones, McDonald 

SW Representative – Sam Anibal, Jasper 

SW Representative – Lora Wright, Greene 

SE Representative – Jordan Collins, Scott 

SE Representative – Laura Stickels, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Maria Calvert, Bollinger 
SE Representative – Blake Kasten, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Shantaria Bigham, Mississippi 
Urban Representative – TaRone Thompson, Jackson 

Urban Representative – Delaney Schmidt, St. Charles 

Urban Representative – Brynne Davis, Clay 

Urban Representative – Karlin Peters, Clay 

Urban Representative – Jaden Mocumbi, Jefferson 

 

 



State 4-H Council 2016 – 2017 

 

 
President – Sarah Townley, Dade 

Vice President – Claire Ludwig, Cole 

Secretary – Jordan Collins, Scott 

Treasurer – Blake Summers, Saline 

MO 4-H Foundation Trustee – Lucke Walker, Phelps 

Extension Council Liaison – Delaney Schmidt, St. Charles 

Community Youth Liaison – Brynne Davis, Clay 

Kids Helping Kids Coordinator – Kenlyn Shettlesworth, Boone 

NW Representative – Marley Anderson, Livingston 

NW Representative – Corbin Bell, Lafayette 

NW Representative – Echo Essick, Carroll 



NW Representative – McKell Norriss, Buchanan 

NE Representative – Reed Niemeyer, Pike 

NE Representative – Angela Marulanda, Boone 

NE Representative – Holly Hatfield, Adair 

NE Representative – Ashlyn Peterson, Monroe 

WC Representative – Alyssa Engeman, Henry 

WC Representative – Riley Gordon, Vernon 

WC Representative – Kale Day, Cooper 

WC Representative – Mitchell Moon, Moniteau 

EC Representative – Mackenzie Walker, Phelps 

EC Representative – Mackenzie Courtouise, Crawford 

EC Representative – Kaitlyn Wampler, Franklin 

SW Representative – Isaish Chandler, Jasper 

SW Representative – Emily McCann, Lawrence 

SW Representative – Jeremiah Rittenhouse, Barry 

SW Representative – Lora Wright, Greene 

SE Representative – Rachel Grubs, Scott 
SE Representative – Emily Johns, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Raylee Leimer, Bollinger 

SE Representative – Jo Schalk, Butler 

Urban Representative – Warren Barge, Clay 

Urban Representative – Annie Bensyle, Platte 

Urban Representative – Marye Martin, Clay 

Urban Representative – Jaden Mocumbi, Jefferson 

Urban Representative – Abby Schmidt, St. Charles 

  
  

 



State 4-H Council 2017 – 2018 

 
President – Mitchell Moon, Moniteau 

Vice President – Corbin Bell, Lafayette 

Secretary – Echo Essick, Carroll 
Treasurer – Holly Hatfield, Adair 

MO 4-H Foundation Trustee – Mckell Norris, Buchanan 

Extension Council Liaison – Alyssa Engeman, Henry 

Outreach Coordinator – Abby Schmidt, St. Charles 

Kids Helping Kids Coordinator – Kyle Hansen, Livingston 

NW Representative – Jacob Hall, Saline 

NW Representative – Meredith Oesch, Livingston 

NW Representative – Hannah Persell, Grundy 

NE Representative – Taylor Thiessen, Boone 

NE Representative – Jacob Vaughn, Boone 

NE Representative – Heather Snow, Boone 

NE Representative – Ashlyn Peterson, Monroe 

WC Representative – Sage Eichenburch, Cooper 

WC Representative – Shane Carroll, Johnson 

WC Representative – Brendon Engeman, Henry 

WC Representative – Kandyn Hotenspiller, Pettis 

EC Representative – Kaitlyn Wampler, Franklin 

EC Representative – Ethan Walker, Phelps 

EC Representative –Mackenzie Loesch, Cole 

SW Representative – Isaish Chandler, Jasper 



SW Representative – Josh Raben, Newton 

SW Representative – Matthew Bippes, Phelps 

SW Representative – Lora Wrigh, Greene 

SE Representative – Laura Sickles, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Brent Seyer, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Raylee Leimer, Bollinger 

SE Representative – Gabe Ruehling, Petty 

Urban Representative – Annie Bensyl, Clay 

Urban Representative – Katelyn Leape, Platte 

Urban Representative – Marye Martin, Clay 

Urban Representative – Rachel Love. Clay 

Urban Representative – Warren Barge, Clay 

  

 



State 4-H Council 2018 – 2019 

 
President – Ashlyn Peterson, Monroe 

Vice President – Jacob Hall, Saline 

Secretary – MacKenzie Loesch, Cole 

Treasurer – Kyle Hansen, Livingston 

MO 4-H Foundation Trustee – Hannah Persell, Grundy 

Extension Council Liaison – Kandyn Hotsenpiller, Pettis 

Outreach Coordinator – Kaitlyn Wampler, Franklin 

Kids Helping Kids Coordinator – Jacob Vaughn, Boone 

NW Representative – Hunter Todd, Lafayette 

NW Representative – Meredith Oesch, Livingston 

NW Representative – Seth Hansen, Livingston 

NW Representative – Katy Grant, Carroll 
NE Representative – Heather Snow, Boone 

NE Representative – Zach Rosenkrans, Marion 

NE Representative – Madison Horstmeier, Pike 

NE Representative – Anna Link, Randolph 

WC Representative – Sage Eichenburch, Cooper 

WC Representative – Avery Schiereck, Cedar 
WC Representative – Adrianna Day, Cooper 

WC Representative – Brendon Engeman, Henry 

EC Representative – Troy Ludwig, Cole 

EC Representative – Bethany Donnell, Stoddard 

EC Representative –Deanna Raasch, Lincoln 



EC Representative – McKenzie Branson, Warren 

SW Representative – Hannah Adams, Lawrence 

SW Representative – Josh Raben, Newton 

SW Representative – Blake Wright, Greene 

SW Representative –Lydia Rockers, Jasper 

SE Representative – Laura Sickles, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Beth Lincoln, Bollinger 

SE Representative – Raylee Leimer, Bollinger 

SE Representative – Brent Seyer, Cape Girardeau 

Urban Representative – Dalton Schmidt, St. Charles 

Urban Representative – Katelyn Leape, Platte 

Urban Representative – Marye Martin, Clay 

Urban Representative – Rachel Love, Clay 

Urban Representative – Warren Barge, Clay 

  

 



State 4-H Council 2019 – 2020 

 

 
President – Heather Snow, Boone 

Vice President – Brent Seyer, Cape Girardeau 
Secretary – Raylee Leimer, Bollinger 

Treasurer – Josh Raben, Newton 
MO 4-H Foundation Trustee – Brendon Engeman, Henry 

Extension Council Liaison – Kate Leape, Platte 
Outreach Coordinator – Hannah Adams, Lawrenc 

Kids Helping Kids Coordinator – Sage Eichenburch, Cooper 
NE Representative – Jacbo Byers, Linn 
NE Representative – Evan Meyer, Pike 

NE Representative – Madison Horstmeier, Pike 
NE Representative – Matt Vaughn, Boone 

NW Representative – Libby Endicott, Daviess 



NW Representative – Seth Hansen, Livingston 
NW Representative – Braden Constant, Livingston 

NW Representative – Caroline Mayes, Clinton 
WC Representative – Evan Miller, Cass 

WC Representative – Kalyn Eckhoff, Bates 
WC Representative – James, Ledford, Cass 
WC Representative – Justin Luster, Cooper 
EC Representative – William Lee, Warren 

EC Representative – McKenzie Branson, Warren 
EC Representative –Troy Ludwig, Osage 

EC Representative – Dawn Sherman, Warren 
SW Representative – Korbin Fast, Newton 
SW Representative – Kaylee Talken, Jasper 

SW Representative – Lauren Waterman, Greene 
SW Representative –Bale Wright, Greene 

SE Representative – Morgan Crutsinger, Cape Girardeau 
SE Representative – Lauren Crutsinger, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Elise Melchior, Perry 
SE Representative – Beth Lincoln, Bollinger 

UW Representative – Caleb Johnson, Jackson 
UW Representative – Warren Barge, Clay 

UW Representative – Madalyn Kandlbinder, Clay 
UW Representative – Gabe Far, Clay 

UE Representative – Darius White, St. Louis 
UE Representative – Mia Foote, St. Louis 

UE Representative – Kaitlynn Foster, St. Louis 
UE Representative – Anna Loucks, St. Louis 

 
 

 

 


	State 4-H Council - 2010-2011
	State 4-H Council - 2011-2012
	State 4-H Council - 2012-2013
	State 4-H Council - 2013-2014
	State 4-H Council - 2014-2015
	State 4-H Council - 2015-2016
	State 4-H Council - 2016-2017
	State 4-H Council - 2017-2018
	State 4-H Council - 2018-2019
	State 4-H Council - 2019-2020

